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Part Number Qty Finish
N, W,  ORB,  X,  B

Unit Price Subtotal

Arm Bracket  -  10”  

Arm Bracket  -  12”  

Arm Bracket  -  Custom     Length = 

Wall Standard - 24” (includes Fascia)

Wall Standard - 48” (includes Fascia)

Wall Standard - 72” (includes Fascia)

Wall Standard - 96” (includes Fascia)

Wall Standard - Custom     Length = 

Email form to your authorized distributor:

Subtotal:

Packaging:
Special Instructions:

Shipping:

TOTAL:

Finish Options: 

Natural Anodized (N), White Powder Coat (W),  Oil Rubbed Bronze Powder Coat (ORB),  Onyx Powder Coat (X),  Black Powder Coat (B)

               1-877-332-3396

*Shipping and packaging charges will be higher for 120” (3048mm) length due to oversized tube shipping fees.
Custom size and longer lengths available, please contact Element Designs for details.

 

  

 

   

Authorized Distributor:

Branch Location:

Email :

Project Name:

Date:			       PO #: 

   Company:

  Contact Name:

  Address:

  City / State / Zip:

  Phone #:

  Email:

www.element-designs.com     

(includes Fascia)

fascia 
(installation
optional)

shelf bracket

wall standard

1.25” (32mm)

0.375” (10mm)

0.718” 
(18mm)

1.25” 
(32mm)

0.312” 
(8mm)
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